1
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9BH, 10 kA
■ Miniature Circuit Breakers according
to IEC/EN 60898-1 and IEC/EN 60947-2
(partially)
■ Rated short circuit breaking capacity 10 kA
■ 1 up to 4-pole versions
■ Tripping characteristics B, C, D

current
1 - 63 A
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
2
Miniature Circuit Breakers Ex9BH, 10 kA
Auxiliary contacts AX3111, AX3122
Alarm contact AL3111
Auxiliary and alarm contact AXL31
Shunt trip releases SHT31, SHT3111
Undervoltage releases UVT31, UVT3101, UVT3110
Overvoltage release OVT31
RCD add-on blocks Ex9LE
RCD add-on blocks are mounted to the MCBs Ex9B from the right, the other accessories from the left and are
identical for devices of the line Ex9B, Ex9PN and Ex9IP.
Accessories
MCB
Ex9B
1, 1+N, 2, 3, 3+N, 4-pole
RCD add-on block
Ex9LE
1+N, 2, 3, 3+N, 4-pole
Voltage or trip releases
SHT, UVT, OVT
Up to 2 units
Auxiliary or signal contacts
AX, AL, AXL
Up to 3 units
3
1 A 1 B 100270 Ex9BH 1P B1 1/12/144
2 A 1 B 100271 Ex9BH 1P B2 1/12/144
3 A 1 B 100272 Ex9BH 1P B3 1/12/144
4 A 1 B 100273 Ex9BH 1P B4 1/12/144
6 A 1 B 100274 Ex9BH 1P B6 1/12/144
8 A 1 B 100275 Ex9BH 1P B8 1/12/144
10 A 1 B 100276 Ex9BH 1P B10 1/12/144
13 A 1 B 100277 Ex9BH 1P B13 1/12/144
16 A 1 B 100278 Ex9BH 1P B16 1/12/144
20 A 1 B 100279 Ex9BH 1P B20 1/12/144
25 A 1 B 100280 Ex9BH 1P B25 1/12/144
32 A 1 B 100281 Ex9BH 1P B32 1/12/144
40 A 1 B 100282 Ex9BH 1P B40 1/12/144
50 A 1 B 100283 Ex9BH 1P B50 1/12/144
63 A 1 B 100284 Ex9BH 1P B63 1/12/144
1 A 1+N B 100285 Ex9BH 1PN B1 1/6/72
2 A 1+N B 100286 Ex9BH 1PN B2 1/6/72
3 A 1+N B 100287 Ex9BH 1PN B3 1/6/72
4 A 1+N B 100288 Ex9BH 1PN B4 1/6/72
6 A 1+N B 100289 Ex9BH 1PN B6 1/6/72
8 A 1+N B 100290 Ex9BH 1PN B8 1/6/72
10 A 1+N B 100291 Ex9BH 1PN B10 1/6/72
13 A 1+N B 100292 Ex9BH 1PN B13 1/6/72
16 A 1+N B 100293 Ex9BH 1PN B16 1/6/72
20 A 1+N B 100294 Ex9BH 1PN B20 1/6/72
25 A 1+N B 100295 Ex9BH 1PN B25 1/6/72
32 A 1+N B 100296 Ex9BH 1PN B32 1/6/72
40 A 1+N B 100297 Ex9BH 1PN B40 1/6/72
50 A 1+N B 100298 Ex9BH 1PN B50 1/6/72
63 A 1+N B 100299 Ex9BH 1PN B63 1/6/72
1 A 2 B 100300 Ex9BH 2P B1 1/6/72
2 A 2 B 100301 Ex9BH 2P B2 1/6/72
3 A 2 B 100302 Ex9BH 2P B3 1/6/72
4 A 2 B 100303 Ex9BH 2P B4 1/6/72
6 A 2 B 100304 Ex9BH 2P B6 1/6/72
8 A 2 B 100305 Ex9BH 2P B8 1/6/72
10 A 2 B 100306 Ex9BH 2P B10 1/6/72
13 A 2 B 100307 Ex9BH 2P B13 1/6/72
16 A 2 B 100308 Ex9BH 2P B16 1/6/72
20 A 2 B 100309 Ex9BH 2P B20 1/6/72
25 A 2 B 100310 Ex9BH 2P B25 1/6/72
32 A 2 B 100311 Ex9BH 2P B32 1/6/72
40 A 2 B 100312 Ex9BH 2P B40 1/6/72
50 A 2 B 100313 Ex9BH 2P B50 1/6/72